14.2.2022.

15.2.2022.

16.2.2022.

17.2.2022.

18.2.2022.
21.2.2022.
22.2.2022.
23.2.2022.
24.2.2022.

25.5.2022.

28.2.2022.

1.3.2022.

2.3.2022.

3.3.2022.

4.3.2022.

7.3.2022.
8.3.2022.
9.3.2022.

10.3.2022.

PON

PET
PON
uT
SRI
CET
PET

PON

PET
PON
uT

SRI

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

16:00

8:00

8:00

16:00

14:00

16:00

8:00

8:00

16:00

14:00

16:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
20:00

14:00

14:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

14:00

12:00
20:00
20:00

20:00

P03

uc.2.7
uc.2.7
uc.2.7
uc.2.7
P03

uc.2.7
uc.2.7
uc.2.7

uc.2.7
P03
uc.2.7
Rektorat
uc.2.7
uc.2.7
P03
uc.2.7
Rektorat

uc.2.7

Tehnicka mehanika

Brodska elektrotehnika
Brodska elektrotehnika
Brodska elektrotehnika
Tehni¢ka mehanika
Tehni¢ka mehanika
Brodska elektrotehnika
Brodska elektrotehnika
Engleski jezik 11

Tehni¢ka mehanika

Tehni¢ka mehanika

Engleski jezik Il

Organizacija rada i upravljanje posadom
Engleski jezik Il

Tehni¢ka mehanika

Tehnicka mehanika

Engleski jezik I

Organizacija rada i upravljanje posadom

Engleski jezik I

lvica Glavan

Marijan Grzan
Marijan Grzan
Marijan Grzan
Ivica Glavan
Ivica Glavan
Marijan Grzan
Marijan Grzan
Ivo Fabijani¢
Ivica Glavan

lvica Glavan

Ivo Fabijanic
Toni Bieli¢

Ivo Fabijani¢
Ivica Glavan
Ivica Glavan
Ivo Fabijani¢
Toni Bieli¢

Ivo Fabijani¢



11.3.2022.

14.3.2022.

15.3.2022.

16.3.2022.

17.3.2022.

18.3.2022.

18.3.2022.

PET
PON
uT
SRI
CET
PET

PET

14:00

14:00

16:00

14:00

16:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

17:00

Rektorat
Rektorat
uc.2.7

Rektorat

uc.2.7

Organizacija rada i upravljanje posadom
Organizacija rada i upravljanje posadom
Engleski jezik 11

Organizacija rada i upravljanje posadom

Engleski jezik 11

Toni Bieli¢
Toni Bieli¢
Ivo Fabijani¢
Toni Bieli¢

Ivo Fabijani¢
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